
NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

Even Week Timetable

PE2

AKW

RE
FR/

DEAR
MTL

EL

JT

4G

CH/CSO

Car / Ariff

4G,4I

PH/ BI/ PSO/
BSO

KY / HIL / HN / PML

4G,4I,LN,CPL1

AM/HI/Art

ADT / Rmi / DG / SRF

AR2,4G,4I

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

PE1

AKW

REBT
FR

FTT1 EL

JT

4G

CH/CSO

Car / LAJ / J.Ng

4G,4I,LN

PH/ BI/
PSO/
BSO

KY / HIL / HN /
PML

4G,4I,Dan S,CPL1

AM/HI/Art

ADT / Rmi / DG / SRF

AR2,4G,4I

GE/HI/
LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND /
NA / Nik / ID / CYL /
Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,CPL1,LN,LBR
Rm,4G,4I,4F

REFR CCE

KT / Ram / ID

EL

JT

4G

MA

ADT / CLY / JY / TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

MA

ADT / CLY / JY /
TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

GE/HI/LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND / NA / Nik / ID /
CYL / Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,LN,CPL1,LBR Rm,4G,4I,
4F

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

RE
FR(0825-083

5)
EL

JT

4G

SS

KT

4G

MA

ADT / CLY / JY / TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

MA

ADT / CLY / JY /
TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

PH/ BI/ PSO/
BSO

KY / HIL / Car / J.Ng

4G,4I,Dan S,LN

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REFR FTT2

KT / Ram / ID

EL

JT

4G

HCL

LMC

IT1

SS

KT

4G

CH/CSO

Car / LAJ / J.Ng

4G,4I,LN

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0
7:30
8:00

1
8:00
8:35

2
8:35
9:10

R3
9:10
9:45

R4
9:45
10:20

R5
10:20
10:55

R6
10:55
11:30

7
11:30
12:05

8
12:05
12:40

9
12:40
13:15

10
13:15
13:50

11
13:50
14:25

12
14:25
15:00

13
15:00
15:35

14
15:35
16:10

15
16:10
16:45

EVEN WEEK

Friday 
Timing

Home Group: 4T2  Learning Group: 4Exp 1

Snack Break
For FTT1, FTT2 and CCE lessons, please return to your Home 
Group Classroom

*

*
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* 

*

* 

*

*

* * 

*

*

*



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

Even Week Timetable

PE1

JAY

RE
FR/

DEAR
MTL

CH/CSO

Car / Ariff

4G,4I

PH/ BI/ PSO/
BSO

KY / HIL / HN / PML

4G,4I,LN,CPL1

EL

A Ngoh

4I

AM/HI/Art

ADT / Rmi / DG / SRF

AR2,4G,4I

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REBT
FR/

FTT1 CH/CSO

Car / LAJ / J.Ng

4G,4I,LN

PH/ BI/
PSO/
BSO

KY / HIL / HN /
PML

4G,4I,Dan S,CPL1

EL

A Ngoh

4I

SS

CYL

4I

AM/HI/Art

ADT / Rmi / DG / SRF

AR2,4G,4I

GE/HI/
LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND /
NA / Nik / ID / CYL /
Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,CPL1,LN,LBR
Rm,4G,4I,4F

REFR CCE

KT / Ram / ID

MA

ADT / CLY / JY / TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

MA

ADT / CLY / JY /
TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

GE/HI/LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND / NA / Nik / ID /
CYL / Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,LN,CPL1,LBR Rm,4G,4I,
4F

EL

A Ngoh

4I

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

PE2

JAY

RE
FR(0825-083

5)
MA

ADT / CLY / JY / TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

MA

ADT / CLY / JY /
TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

PH/ BI/ PSO/
BSO

KY / HIL / Car / J.Ng

4G,4I,Dan S,LN

EL

A Ngoh

4I

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REFR FTT2

KT / Ram / ID

HCL

LMC

IT1

CH/CSO

Car / LAJ / J.Ng

4G,4I,LN

EL

A Ngoh

4I

SS

CYL

4I

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0
7:30
8:00

1
8:00
8:35

2
8:35
9:10

R3
9:10
9:45

R4
9:45
10:20

R5
10:20
10:55

R6
10:55
11:30

7
11:30
12:05

8
12:05
12:40

9
12:40
13:15

10
13:15
13:50

11
13:50
14:25

12
14:25
15:00

13
15:00
15:35

14
15:35
16:10

15
16:10
16:45

EVEN WEEK

Friday 
Timing

Home Group: 4T2  Learning Group: 4Exp 2

Snack Break
For FTT1, FTT2 and CCE lessons, please return to your Home 
Group Classroom
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*
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*

*
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*

*

*



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

Even Week Timetable

PE1

AKW

RE DT/NFS

Mrl / Ram / EG

Des S,CPL4

FR/
DEAR
MTL

EL

CQ

4F

SS

LXY

4F

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REBT
FR/

FTT1 EL

CQ

4F

SS

LXY

4F

CSO/CSN/
SCI

Car / LAJ / AM / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1

MA

SRK / CC / ESS / VL / KY

4F,4E,B2-01,B2-02

GE/HI/
LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND /
NA / Nik / ID / CYL /
Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,CPL1,LN,LBR
Rm,4G,4I,4F

REFR CCE

KT / Ram / ID

GE/HI/LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND / NA / Nik / ID /
CYL / Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,LN,CPL1,LBR Rm,4G,4I,
4F

EL

CQ

4F

PSO/
BSO/
PSN/
BSN/
SCIHN / HIL / Pun /

Ariff / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1,CPL1

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MA

SRK / CC / ESS / VL / KY

4F,4E,B2-01,B2-02

RE
FR(0825-083

5)
EL

CQ

4F

EL

CQ

4F

CSO/CSN/
SCI

Car / LAJ / AM / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1

PSO/BSO/
PSN/BSN/

SCI
HN / HIL / Pun / Ariff / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1,CPL1

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

PE2

AKW

REFR FTT2

KT / Ram / ID

DT/NFS

Mrl / Ram / EG

Des S,CPL4

HCL

LMC

IT1

MA

SRK / CC / ESS
VL / KY

4F,4E,LBR Rm,AVA

MA

SRK / CC / ESS /
VL / KY

4F,4E,LBR Rm,AVA

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0
7:30
8:00

1
8:00
8:35

2
8:35
9:10

R3
9:10
9:45

R4
9:45
10:20

R5
10:20
10:55

R6
10:55
11:30

7
11:30
12:05

8
12:05
12:40

9
12:40
13:15

10
13:15
13:50

11
13:50
14:25

12
14:25
15:00

13
15:00
15:35

14
15:35
16:10

15
16:10
16:45

EVEN WEEK

Friday 
Timing

Home Group: 4T2  Learning Group: 4Exp 3

Snack Break
For FTT1, FTT2 and CCE lessons, please return to your Home 
Group Classroom

*

*

* * 

* 

*

*

*

* * 

*



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

Even Week Timetable

RE
FR/

DEAR
MTL

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

SS

LXY / Rmi

4T1,LBR OC

DT/NFS

FWC / SL

WS2,CPL3,Des S

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

RE PE2

ESS

DT/NFS

FWC / SL

WS2,CPL2,Des S

BT
FR/

FTT1
CSO/CSN/

SCI

Car / LAJ / AM / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

GE/HI/
LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND /
NA / Nik / ID / CYL /
Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,CPL1,LN,LBR
Rm,4G,4I,4F

REFR CCE

KT / Ram / ID

MA

ADT / CLY / JY / TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

MA

ADT / CLY / JY /
TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

GE/HI/LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND / NA / Nik / ID /
CYL / Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,LN,CPL1,LBR Rm,4G,4I,
4F PSO/

BSO/
PSN/
BSN/
SCIHN / HIL / Pun /

Ariff / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1,CPL1

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

RE
FR(0825-083

5)
MA

ADT / CLY / JY / TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

MA

ADT / CLY / JY /
TQY

4G,4I,4T1,LN

CSO/CSN/
SCI

Car / LAJ / AM / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

PSO/BSO/
PSN/BSN/

SCI
HN / HIL / Pun / Ariff / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1,CPL1

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REPE1

ESS

FR FTT2

KT / Ram / ID

HCL

LMC

IT1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

SS

LXY / Rmi

4T1,LBR OC

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0
7:30
8:00

1
8:00
8:35

2
8:35
9:10

R3
9:10
9:45

R4
9:45
10:20

R5
10:20
10:55

R6
10:55
11:30

7
11:30
12:05

8
12:05
12:40

9
12:40
13:15

10
13:15
13:50

11
13:50
14:25

12
14:25
15:00

13
15:00
15:35

14
15:35
16:10

15
16:10
16:45

EVEN WEEK

Friday 
Timing

Home Group: 4T2  Learning Group: 4NA 1

Snack Break
For FTT1, FTT2 and CCE lessons, please return to your Home 
Group Classroom

*
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*

* 

*

*

* *

*



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

Even Week Timetable

PE1

TC

RE
FR/

DEAR
MTL

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

PSN/
BSN

AK / Ariff / PML

4T2,4E,B2-02

DT/NFS

LCT / EG / TT

WS1,CPL3,Des S

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REBT
FR/

FTT1 EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

CSN

TT / CG

4T2

MA

CLY

4T2

DT/NFS

LCT / EG / TT

WS1,CPL3,Des S

GE/HI
LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND
NA / Nik / ID / CYL
Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,CPL1,LN,LBR
Rm,4G,4I,4F

PE2

TC

REFR CCE

KT / Ram / ID

GE/HI/LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND / NA / Nik / ID /
CYL / Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,LN,CPL1,LBR Rm,4G,4I,
4F

PSN/BSN

AK / Ariff / PML

4T2,4E,B2-02

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

RE
FR(0825-083

5)
EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

CSN

TT / CG

4T2

MA

CLY

4T2

MA

CLY

4T2

SS

Sha / Kh

4T2,B2-02

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REFR FTT2

KT / Ram / ID

HCL

LMC

IT1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

MA

CLY

4T2

SS

Sha / Kh

4T2,B2-01

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0
7:30
8:00

1
8:00
8:35

2
8:35
9:10

R3
9:10
9:45

R4
9:45
10:20

R5
10:20
10:55

R6
10:55
11:30

7
11:30
12:05

8
12:05
12:40

9
12:40
13:15

10
13:15
13:50

11
13:50
14:25

12
14:25
15:00

13
15:00
15:35

14
15:35
16:10

15
16:10
16:45

EVEN WEEK

Friday 
Timing

Home Group: 4T2  Learning Group: 4NA 2

Snack Break
For FTT1, FTT2 and CCE lessons, please return to your Home 
Group Classroom

*

*

* * 

* 

*

* 

*

*

* *



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

Even Week Timetable

RE ART

DG / SRF

AR1,AR2

FR/
DEAR
MTL

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

PSN
BSN

AK / Ariff / PML

4T2,4E,B2-02

SS

KSV / SRN

4E,EBS

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

REART

DG / SRF

AR1,AR2

BT
FR/

FTT1 EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

CSN

AM / J.Ng

4E,LBR Rm

MA

SRK / CC / ESS / VL / KY

4F,4E,B2-01,B2-02

GE/HI/
LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND /
NA / Nik / ID / CYL /
Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,CPL1,LN,LBR
Rm,4G,4I,4F

REFR CCE

KT / Ram / ID

GE/HI/LIT

Zakir / LXY / NND / NA / Nik / ID /
CYL / Rmi / Sha / A Ngoh

AVA,LN,CPL1,LBR Rm,4G,4I,
4F

PSN/BSN

AK / Ariff / PML

4T2,4E,B2-02

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MT/
HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH /
WYS / YTX / LKW /
Dian / ZAK / Muh /
JN / LMC

IT1,C2-02,LN

MA

SRK / CC / ESS / VL / KY

4F,4E,B2-01,B2-02

PE2

TAU

RE
FR(0825-083

5)
EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

SS

KSV / SRN

4E,EBS

CSN

AM / J.Ng

4E,LBR Rm

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

PE1

TAU

REFR FTT2

KT / Ram / ID

HCL

LMC

IT1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

MA

SRK / CC / ESS /
VL / KY

4F,4E,LBR Rm,AVA

MA

SRK / CC / ESS /
VL / KY

4F,4E,LBR Rm,AVA

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0
7:30
8:00

1
8:00
8:35

2
8:35
9:10

R3
9:10
9:45

R4
9:45
10:20

R5
10:20
10:55

R6
10:55
11:30

7
11:30
12:05

8
12:05
12:40

9
12:40
13:15

10
13:15
13:50

11
13:50
14:25

12
14:25
15:00

13
15:00
15:35

14
15:35
16:10

15
16:10
16:45

EVEN WEEK

Friday 
Timing

Home Group: 4T2  Learning Group: 4NA 3

Snack Break
For FTT1, FTT2 and CCE lessons, please return to your Home 
Group Classroom

*

*

* 

* 

*

* 

*

*

* * 

*

*



NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE

Even Week Timetable

RE
FR/

DEAR
MTL

FS/Art/
EBS

SL / Fin / TCH /
SCK

CPL2,AR1

FS/Art/EBS

SL / Fin / TCH / SCK

CPL2,AR1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

MA

JY / CRT / AT

4D,LN,LBR OC

MA

JY / CRT / AT

4D,CPL1,B2-03(B)

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

RE PE2

JAY

BT
FR

FTT1
CSO/CSN/

SCI

Car / LAJ / AM / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

MA

JY / CRT / AT

4D,CPL1,LBR OC

CPA

TCH / CC

CPL3,CPL4

REFR FS/Art/EBS

SL / Fin / TCH / SCK

CPL4,AR1

CCE

KT / Ram / ID

PSO/
BSO/
PSN/
BSN/
SCIHN / HIL / Pun /

Ariff / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1,CPL1

SS

Kh

4D

MA

JY / CRT / AT

4D,B2-01,LBR OC

Study
Period

SCK

RE
MT 

(NT SBB)

YTX / Muh

FR(0825-083
5)

CSO/CSN/
SCI

Car / LAJ / AM / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1

EL

LWY / Nur / AB /
CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,
LBR Rm

PSO/BSO/
PSN/BSN/

SCI
HN / HIL / Pun / Ariff / KY

4F,4T1,4D,IT1,CPL1

MT/HMT

GSP / LHC / HKH / WYS / YTX / TKY /
LKW / Dian / ZAK / Muh / JN / LMC

IT1,B2-03(B),EBS,CPL4

CPA

TCH / CC

CPL3,CPL4

REPE1

JAY

FR FTT2

KT / Ram / ID

EL

LWY / Nur / AB / CM / CQ / A Ngoh

4T1,4T2,4E,4D,AVA,LBR Rm

MA

JY / CRT / AT

4D,CPL1,LBR OC

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

0
7:30
8:00

1
8:00
8:35

2
8:35
9:10

R3
9:10
9:45

R4
9:45
10:20

R5
10:20
10:55

R6
10:55
11:30

7
11:30
12:05

8
12:05
12:40

9
12:40
13:15

10
13:15
13:50

11
13:50
14:25

12
14:25
15:00

13
15:00
15:35

14
15:35
16:10

15
16:10
16:45

EVEN WEEK

Friday 
Timing

Home Group: 4T2  Learning Group: 4NT

Snack Break
For FTT1, FTT2 and CCE lessons, please return to your Home 
Group Classroom
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